

Sponsorship and Golf Opportunities



Friday, August 9, 2024 Bent Oak Golf Course 1725 S. Broadway | Breese, IL

Morning flight:

6:30 a.m. | Registration 7:30 a.m. | Start

Afternoon flight:

12 p.m. | Registration 1 p.m. | Start

Boxed lunch and two complimentary drink tickets provided.

Skins | Hole-in-One and other course contests

Rain date: Friday, August 23, 2024



Dear Friends,

It's that time again! The annual HSHS St. Joseph's Foundation Breese Golf Classic is underway as we prepare to raise the much-needed funds for our ministry.

Our goal is to keep St. Joseph's Hospital advancing into the future. Last year, Breese and the surrounding communities helped make our event another huge success. With your continued generosity, our sold-out tournament generated over \$60,000!!

In recent years, the St. Joseph's Foundation has supported our hospital with purchases that have included, diagnostic, surgical and state-of-the-art medical equipment. The foundation has also provided funding for the Friends Van free shuttle and Cancer Care Closet.

The St. Joseph's Foundation Golf Classic takes place on Friday, August 9 at Bent Oak Golf Course in Breese. We have included a wide variety of sponsor opportunities for your review. Thank you for your consideration and continued generosity!

For more information, please scan the QR code. You may also contact our foundation office at 618-526-5698 or sjbfoundation@hshs.org.

Sincerely,

President & CEO

HSHS St. Joseph's Hospital Breese



For online registration please scan the QR code or visit stjoebreese.com/golf

Foundation Leadership Council Members

Angie Becker Michelle McKinney
Barb Gerstner Mark Rakers
Deb Keilbach Ann Schroeder
Brad Knolhoff Kimberly Wolter
Kim Luitjohan

SPONSORSHIP AND PLAYER OPPORTUNITIES SPONSORSHIP DEADLINE IS JULY 26, 2024. TEAM REGISTRATION DEADLINE IS AUGUST 2, 2024. □ BIRDIE SPONSORS: \$1.500 ☐ EXCLUSIVE TITLE SPONSOR: \$7,500 Exclusive branding on all print materials and website promotion Following to an apost-event recognition Colory republiced to assist with pre-event welcome to golfers Entry following to assist with pre-event welcome to golfers Entry following to assist with pre-event welcome to golfers Entry following team Complimentary solving ans, the photos and on-course contest events Bag-drop area recognition Prominently displayed sponsorship to barries Clubhouse promotional table (optional) Program cover listing • Entry for one, four-golfer team · Complimentary mulligans and team photos • One logo tee sign Program listing • Post event video message PAR SPONSORS: \$1,000 ☐ GOLF CART SPONSOR (Exclusive) • Golf cart visor logo signage Program cover listing ☐ LUNCH SPONSOR (Two available) □ ACE SPONSOR: \$5,000 · Logo signage in luncheon area • Entry for one, four-golfer team · Complimentary mulligans and team photos ☐ **BEVERAGE SPONSOR** (Two available) • Two logo tee signs · Logo signage on beverage cart and on-course cooler areas Beverage sponsor recognition • Prominently displayed sponsorship banner □ TEAM PLAY: \$600 We will have items for promotional table - ☐ Yes ☐ No • Individual team registration begins June 17. • Event and website recognition Program listing ☐ PUTTING CONTEST SPONSOR: \$500 · Post event video message • Signage placed on putting green (Six available) ☐ EAGLE SPONSORS: \$2,500 ☐ TEE SPONSOR: \$200 • Entry for one, four-golfer team · Signage placed on cart path or near hole Complimentary mulligans and team photos · Recognized on sponsorship banner ☐ I am unable to participate. Please accept my • Two logo tee signs donation in the amount of \$ __ • We will have items for promotional table - ☐ Yes ☐ No • Event and website recognition Register early! This event fills quickly. Program listing Post event video message Payment reserves your spot. Your gift is tax deductible to the fullest extent allowed by law. If you wish to have your name removed from our mailing list for fundraising requests supporting HSHS St. Joseph's Foundation, call 618-526-5698 or write us a note and return using the envelope enclosed. **CONTACT AND PAYMENT INFORMATION**

Sponsor/company name		Contact person		
Address		City	State	ZIP
Phone number		E-mail		
My tee sponsor sign will read:				
Flight/Player Information All efforts will be made to honor mo first-serve basis as registration and p	payment are receive	ed. Please list golfers below, if kno		
☐ 7:30 a.m. flight preferred	□ 1 p.m. flight pref	ferred		
am captain		Cell# (in case of rain out)		
Player 2		Player 3		
Player 4	☐ Check box if any players have dietary restrictions.			
☐ My payment is enclosed. ☐ P	lease invoice me.	☐ Please charge to my credi	t card.	
Card #		Expiration date	Secu	rity code
Name on card		Signature		
Card address				



For online registration please scan the QR code, visit stjoebreese.com/golf or contact Morgan Woltering at our foundation Office at 618-526-5698 or sjbfoundation@hshs.org. Payment for sponsorships, teams and donations with completed sponsor form can be mailed to: HSHS St. Joseph's Foundation, 9515 Holy Cross Lane, Breese, IL 62230.

